Power
Products
po
w
er
 su
pp
li

ech
Locks
Specialty locks
m
ag locks
   SECURITRON.COM      1.800.MAGLOCK       77
Plug-In Hard Wired Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Battery
Charger UL Listed # of Outputs
AC Loss and
Low Battery
Status
Manual Reset
Option
TP-12-3 X 120VAC 12VAC 3 AMP 1
TP-24-2 X 120VAC 24VAC 1.5 AMP 1
PSP-12 X 120VAC 12VDC 700mA 1
PSP-12-3 X 120-220VAC 12VDC 3 AMP 1
PSP-24 X 120VAC 24VDC 350mA 1
PSP-24-15 X 120-220VAC 24VDC 1.5 AMP 1
Plug-In Hard Wired Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Battery
Charger UL Listed # of Outputs
AC Loss and
Low Battery
Status
Manual Reset
Option
BPS-12/24-1 X 120VAC 12/24VDC 1 AMP X X 1 AC LOSS ONLY W/FAR
BPSH-12/24-1 X 220VAC 12/24VDC 1 AMP X X 1 AC LOSS ONLY W/FAR
BPS-12-1 X 120VAC 12VDC 1 AMP X X 1 W/FAR-12
BPS-12-3 X 120VAC 12VDC 3 AMP X X 4 W/PSM-12 W/FAR-12
BPS-12-45 X 120VAC 12VDC 4.5 AMP X X 4 W/PSM-12 W/FAR-12
BPS-12-6 X 120VAC 12VDC 6 AMP X X 8 W/PSM-12 W/FAR-12
BPS-12-9 X 120VAC 12VDC 9 AMP X X 8 W/PSM-12 W/FAR-12
BPS-12-15 X 120VAC 12VDC 15 AMP X X 8 W/PSM-12 W/FAR-12
BPS-24-1 X 120VAC 24VDC 1 AMP X X 1 W/FAR-24
BPS-24-2 X 120VAC 24VDC 2 AMP X X 4 W/PSM-24 W/FAR-24
BPS-24-3 X 120VAC 24VDC 3 AMP X X 4 W/PSM-24 W/FAR-24
BPS-24-4 X 120VAC 24VDC 4 AMP X X 8 W/PSM-24 W/FAR-24
BPS-24-6 X 120VAC 24VDC 6 AMP X X 8 W/PSM-24 W/FAR-24
BPS-24-10 X 120VAC 24VDC 10 AMP X X 8 W/PSM-24 W/FAR-24
BPSM-12-6 X 120VAC 12VDC 6 AMP X X 8 X W/FAR-12
BPSM-12-9 X 120VAC 12VDC 9 AMP X X 8 X W/FAR-12
BPSM-12-15 X 120VAC 12VDC 15 AMP X X 8 X W/FAR-12
BPSM-24-4 X 120VAC 24VDC 4 AMP X X 8 X W/FAR-24
BPSM-24-6 X 120VAC 24VDC 6 AMP X X 8 X W/FAR-24
BPSM-24-10 X 120VAC 24VDC 10 AMP X X 8 X W/FAR-24
BACS-12-20 X 120VAC 12VAC 20 AMP X 16
BACS-24-10 X 120VAC 24VAC 10 AMP X 8
BPS Linear Power Supply Selection Guide
Plug In Power Supply Selection Guide

resources
electroM
ech
Locks
Specialty locks
m
ag locks
   SECURITRON.COM      1.800.MAGLOCK       81
Clean Power meets Green Power with Securitron’s
BPSS Outdoor Solar Power Supply
The BPSS is the only out-of-the-box solution specifically designed for
remote electric lock control where conventional power is impractical
or not available. This complete solar power system powers most any
single-point access control device and fail secure lock (intermittent
duty only) by producing sustainable solar and battery operated power.
Select the BPSS-10 or BPSS-20 (10 or 20 charging Watts respectively),
based on solar activity in the area/region where you’re installing.
Boxed Power
Supply - Solar
bpsS